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ACTUAL T.W. ASSEMBLY CHART OF NEJABHAR W/S SCHEME BAHRAICH

UNDER JAL JEEVAN MISSION : (BLOCK - VISHESHWARGANJ)

AGL - 0.50 M
i Bore size - 600 mm X 450 mm‘[ ’
- — —— T.W. Assy -300 mm X 150 mm #
- Discharge - 900 LPM/41 M *
B Lowering date - 02-02-2024 |
- Logging Report :( 3 1-01-2024),
N SLNo. Depth Thickness (m) || INFERRED LITHOLOGY R""ﬂ‘;‘;m)“
- S 1 0 1 11 | TOP SOIL
2 1} 19 2 1| COARSE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
T 41.50 M 3 19 2t 2 FINE SAND GOOD.
- 4 21 90 G GQOD
~ 41.70M s 3 o s CLAYEY SAND
L3 95 100 s SANDY CLAY
L 7 100 108 s FINE §SAND GOOD
AR = 8 105 108 ) | SANDY CLAY
2 4 3
n CLAY R = e s i o =
— — 4 PACKING —— T L
13 140 132 12 J FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
- —_— 14 152 155 3 ‘ SANDY CLAY
— — 55 R $ ) i) GO
" e T T Y G —— 0
17 187 210 ) I MEDIUM SAND GOOD
r — 18 210 220 0 ; FINESAND GOOD
114.00 M
115.00 M
— 116.00 M |
119.00 M
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PIPE DETAIL
HOUSHING PIPE=42.00M ~
=133.80 M
PEA GRAVEL PLAIN PIPE
— 145.00 M SLOT PIPE —2400M °
—— 151.00 M
6.00 .
- — 157.00 M 1 - -
=2 —  169.00 M Total = 199.50 + 0,50 (AGL)
Sk L 18750 M ( =200.00M | -
\ 6.00
— 193.50 M
: i 199.50 M
=g 220.00 M
b 450 min
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AKD GEOMINING SOLUTIONS CING U74B99IHZO1TOPCO10587
(OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED PAN: AAQCA1398C

TAN: RCHAQZT35F

eclogical, Geophysical & Planning Services for Mineral Expioeat
Creotogcal, Lnophiysical 8 Planning Services for Mineral Explosation Mob: +91 BYES 701960

GEOPHYSICAL DIGITAL LOGGING REPORT

SITE: NEJABHAR DATE OF LOGGING: 31.01.2024
BLOCK: VISHESHWARGAN] DRILLING DEPTH: 220 m
DISTRICT: BAHRAICH LOGGING DEPTH: 220 m

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH LOGGING COMPANY: SHIV DRILLERS
LONGITUTDE 81.87137 LOG PROCESSED BY: AKDGSPL

LATITUDE 27.45783

Based on the downhole geophysical parameters following information (in terms of granular zones) may be deciphered
|

Sl. No. Depth Thickness (m) INFERRED LITHOLOGY | Remark (Quality of
Aquifer Water)
1 0 11 11 TOP SOIL
2 11 19 8 COARSE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
3 19 21 2 FINE SAND GOOD
4 21 90 69 COARSE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
5 90 95 5 CLAYEY SAND |
6 95 100 5 SANDY CLAY
7 100 105 5 FINE SAND | GOOD
3 105 108 3 SANDY CLAY
9 108 112 4 FINE SAND | GOOD
— 10 112 116 4 SANDY CLAY
11 116 127 11 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
12 127 140 13 SANDY CLAY
— 13 140 152 12 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
14 152 155 3 SANDY CLAY
—15 155 170 15 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
16 170 187 17 SANDY CLAY
— 17 187 210 23 MEDIUM SAND GOOD
18 210 220 10 FINE SAND GOOD
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